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Institute
Name

Sr. No.
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Student

Application ID Name

UT202324001679834 Himanshi
UT202324000991741 2radhana
Rana
UT202324001209431 Gaurav Juyal
UT202324001369466 Anjali
UT202324001371244 Anjali
UT202324001540241 Jyoti
UT202324000991154 Bhumika
UT202324001728779 Sonali

UT202324001746389 Mohit
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Fresh Registration Report

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE PABAU - 9410105637/

Course/Class

BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

B.A. B.COM( COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS

Annual Family
Income

55000

72000

111600

72000

72000

72000

172000

48000

54000

Status

Application is marked as defective by the
Institute

Application Final Verified by the District
Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the District
Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the District
Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the District
Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the District
Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the District
Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the District
Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the District
Nodal Officer
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