about:blank

## Fresh Registration Report

## Institute Name

## GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE PABAU - 9410105637/

Sr. No.	Application ID	Student Name	Course/Class	Annual Family Income	Status
1	UT2023240016798341	Himanshi	BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)	55000	Application is marked as defective by the Institute
2	UIZUZ9Z4UUU991/41.	Aradhana Rana	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)	72000	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
3	UT202324001209431	Gaurav Juyal	B.A. B.COM( COMMERCE)	111600	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
4	UT202324001369466	Anjali	BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)	72000	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
5	UT202324001371244	Anjali	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS	72000	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
6	UT202324001540241.	Jyoti	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)	72000	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
7	UT202324000991154 I	Bhumika	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	172000	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
8	UT202324001728779 S	Sonali	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS	48000	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
9	UT2023240017463891	Mohit	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS	54000	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
Print					